4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

1170440F
1170448F
1170483F
2065285F
2065296F
1170434F
1170486F
2065290F
1170482F
2065287F
1170496F
1170474F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
8' N Longitudine
15:13:10 GPS
15:13:10 +0
15:54:13 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DB1482D5 | 17.09 15:
| |DB1482D0 | 17.09 15:
| |DB1482C0O | 17.09 15:
| |DB1482BA | 17.09 15:
| |DB1482EO0 | 17.09 15
| |DB1482F6 | 17.09 15
| |DB1482AF | 17.09 15
| |DB1482B4 | 17.09 15
| |DB1482BC | 17.09 15
| |DB1482A5 | 17.09 15
| |DB1482B6 | 17.09 15
| |DB148297 | 17.09 15

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 34800

Benzing 48901624 SW-4.6 HW-4.2

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

POPESCU GHEORGHE

25° 48"

20.53" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250040
9000A310

Pag.:

20,09, 2025 06356
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234432_1758121990.pdf

